

2026 ANNUAL SCHOOL FEES LISTING FOR LOCAL & INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS (ACADEMIC YEAR COMMENCING 2 JANUARY 2026)



	Course Title	Level	Course Application Fee (S\$)	Course Fee (S\$)	Enrolment Fee (S\$)	Course Material Fee (S\$)	Medical Insurance Fee (S\$)	Fee Protection Scheme Insurance Fee (S\$)	Student Pass Processing Fee (S\$)	Examination / Moderation Fee (S\$)	Enrichment Programme Fee (S\$)	Total School Fee (S\$)
Lower Secondary	Singapore Cambridge Lower Secondary (12 months)	EIP 1	1,100.00	22,100.00	500.00	440.00	200.00	200.00	350.00	-	810.00	25,700.00
		Year 7										
		EIP 2	1,100.00	22,100.00	500.00	440.00	200.00	200.00	350.00	-	810.00	25,700.00
		Year 8										
Upper Secondary	Singapore-Cambridge GCE O-Level (12 months)	Year 9	1,100.00	23,300.00	500.00	440.00	200.00	200.00	180.00	-	810.00	26,730.00
		Year 10										
	Cambridge IGCSE (12 months)	Year 9	1,100.00	23,300.00	500.00	440.00	200.00	200.00	180.00	590.00	810.00	27,320.00
		Year 10										
	Senior High School Preparatory Programme (WACE) (12 months)	Year 9	1,100.00	23,300.00	500.00	440.00	200.00	200.00	350.00	-	810.00	26,900.00
		Year 10		23,900.00								27,500.00
	Senior High School Preparatory Programme (IBDP) (12 months)	Year 10	1,100.00	23,900.00	500.00	440.00	200.00	200.00	350.00	-	810.00	27,500.00
	Pre-University	Western Australian Certificate of Education (WACE) (12 months)	Year 11	1,100.00	24,500.00	500.00	440.00	200.00	200.00	180.00	1,730.00	810.00
Year 12			350.00							2,140.00	30,240.00	
International Baccalaureate Diploma Programme (12 months)		Year 11	1,100.00	31,900.00	500.00	930.00	200.00	200.00	180.00	1,160.00	810.00	36,980.00
		Year 12										

2026 ANNUAL SCHOOL FEES LISTING FOR LOCAL & INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS (ACADEMIC YEAR COMMENCING 2 JANUARY 2026)



Course Title	Level	Course Application Fee (S\$)	Course Fee (S\$)	Meal Plan (S\$)	Enrolment Fee (S\$)	Course Material Fee (S\$)	Medical Insurance Fee (S\$)	Fee Protection Scheme Insurance Fee (S\$)	Student Pass Processing Fee (S\$)	Examination/Moderation Fee (S\$)	Enrichment Programme Fee (S\$)	Total School Fee (S\$)
Primary Cambridge Primary (12 months)	Primary 1											23,520.00
	Primary 2	1,100.00	18,530.00	1,310.00	500.00	440.00	200.00	200.00	350.00	80.00	810.00	
	Primary 3											
	Primary 4									80.00	810.00	22,210.00
	Primary 5	1,100.00	18,530.00	-	500.00	440.00	200.00	200.00	350.00		810.00	
	Primary 6									280.00		22,410.00

Notes (applicable to Primary, Secondary and Pre-Tertiary):

- All fees quoted are in Singapore dollars (SGD or S\$) & inclusive of 9% GST. Fees are subject to annual review.
- Fees quoted are on a weekly to one-year basis as stipulated.
- This Sibling discount is a one-off, 10% discount on the First Year Course Fees. It is applicable to the sibling who joins later.
If 2 siblings join at the same time, it will be applicable to the older one. Terms and Conditions apply.
- For other Miscellaneous Fees and Refund Policy, please refer to School website/Admission Guide/Student Handbook. Terms and Conditions apply.
- School Fees do not include school uniforms.
- Course Application Fee (non-refundable) is payable upon the acceptance of Letter of Offer. It is non-refundable.
- Students who are applying for admission later than the stipulated start of term, their fees may be pro-rated based on number of academic weeks to attend. Terms and conditions apply.
- At any time, only ONE discount is given whichever is higher. week. Terms and conditions apply.
- Weekly Short-Term Immersion fee is now \$660 inclusive of GST for Primary School, and \$900 inclusive of GST for High School.
- Direct Admission into Year 6 can be granted based on good academic results and fulfilling other admission criteria, or for students who have completed the year and repeating.